
TIME TABLE 
REVIEW 1 - HALF YEARLY EXAM 

AY 2023 – 2024 
 

 

Circular No. RIAH/041/AY 2023-24               Date: 13-09-2023 
 
Dear Parents  
PFB the tentative dates for the Review1/Half yearly exam.  

 

 Day Date I II III IV V VI VII VIII 

Tuesday 03.10.2023 - - Math Science Math Science Math Science 

Wednesday 04.10.2023 Math English 
Marathi  

(III Lang) 

Marathi  

(III Lang) 

Marathi  

(III Lang) 

Preparatory 

Leave 

Preparatory 

Leave 

Preparatory 

Leave 

Thursday 05.10.2023 
Preparatory 

Leave 

Preparatory 

Leave 

Preparatory 

Leave 

Preparatory 

Leave 

Preparatory 

Leave 
Math Science Math 

Friday 06.10.2023 
Marathi  

(III Lang) 

Marathi  

(III Lang) 
English 

Hindi  

(II Lang) 
Science 

Preparatory 

Leave 

Preparatory 

Leave 

Preparatory 

Leave 

Saturday 07.10.2023 HOLIDAY 
Marathi  

(III Lang) 

Marathi  

(III Lang) 

Marathi  

(III Lang) 

Sunday 08.10.2023 HOLIDAY 

Monday 09.10.2023 English Math Science Math SST English English SST 

Tuesday 10.10.2023 
Preparatory 

Leave 

Preparatory 

Leave 

Preparatory 

Leave 

Preparatory 

Leave 

Preparatory 

Leave 

Preparatory 

Leave 

Preparatory 

Leave 

Preparatory 

Leave 

Wednesday 11.10.2023 EVS EVS SST English English 
Hindi  

(II Lang) 
SST 

Hindi  

(II Lang) 

Thursday 12.10.2023 
Preparatory 

Leave 

Preparatory 

Leave 

Preparatory 

Leave 

Preparatory 

Leave 

Preparatory 

Leave 

Preparatory 

Leave 

Preparatory 

Leave 

Preparatory 

Leave 

Friday 13.10.2023 
Hindi  

(II Lang) 

Hindi  

(II Lang) 

Hindi  

(II Lang) 
SST II Lang SST 

Hindi  

(II Lang) 
English 

 

Note : Grade 1 & 2 GK exam will be held on 6 October 2023 with Marathi orals exam  
Principal 


